PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
规 格 书
Customer (客户名称) :
Customer P/N (客户料号)：
Aillen P/N(爱伦料号):MPP Series
CATEGORY(品名):Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor
DESCRIPTION(型号):
Spec No.(承认书编号):

Film Capacitor
MPP Series(Dipped)
Issued-date: 2024-5-6 Name Specification Sheet – MPP
Revision A Page 4
STANDARD MANUAL
P/N Rated voltage Capacitance
(μF)
Size (mm)
W
Max.
H
Max.
T
Max. P±1 Φd
±0.05
CMPPX103*2ADB08-- 100VDC 0.010 10.5 8.5 5.5 7.5 0.60
CMPPX123*2ADB08-- 100VDC 0.012 10.5 8.5 5.5 7.5 0.60
CMPPX153*2ADB08-- 100VDC 0.015 10.5 8.5 5.5 7.5 0.60
CMPPX183*2ADB08-- 100VDC 0.018 10.5 8.5 5.5 7.5 0.60
CMPPX223*2ADB08-- 100VDC 0.022 10.5 9.0 5.5 7.5 0.60
CMPPX273*2ADB08-- 100VDC 0.027 10.5 9.0 5.5 7.5 0.60
CMPPX333*2ADB08-- 100VDC 0.033 10.5 9.0 5.5 7.5 0.60
CMPPX393*2ADB08-- 100VDC 0.039 10.5 9.0 5.5 7.5 0.60
CMPPX473*2ADB08-- 100VDC 0.047 10.5 9.0 5.5 7.5 0.60
CMPPX563*2ADB08-- 100VDC 0.056 10.5 9.0 5.5 7.5 0.60
CMPPX683*2ADB08-- 100VDC 0.068 10.5 9.0 5.5 7.5 0.60
CMPPX823*2ADB08-- 100VDC 0.082 10.5 9.5 5.5 7.5 0.60
CMPPX104*2ADB08-- 100VDC 0.10 10.5 9.5 5.5 7.5 0.60
CMPPX124*2ADB08-- 100VDC 0.12 10.5 9.5 5.5 7.5 0.60
CMPPX154*2ADB08-- 100VDC 0.15 10.5 10.0 6.0 7.5 0.60
CMPPX184*2ADB08-- 100VDC 0.18 10.5 10.5 6.5 7.5 0.60
CMPPX224*2ADB10-- 100VDC 0.22 13.0 10.0 6.0 10 0.60
CMPPX274*2ADB10-- 100VDC 0.27 13.0 11.0 6.5 10 0.60
CMPPX334*2ADB10-- 100VDC 0.33 13.0 11.5 7.0 10 0.60
CMPPX394*2ADB10-- 100VDC 0.39 13.0 12.0 7.5 10 0.60
CMPPX474*2ADB10-- 100VDC 0.47 13.0 12.5 8.5 10 0.60
CMPPX564*2ADB15-- 100VDC 0.56 18.0 11.5 6.5 15 0.60
CMPPX684*2ADB15-- 100VDC 0.68 18.0 12.5 7.5 15 0.80
CMPPX824*2ADB15-- 100VDC 0.82 18.0 13 8.0 15 0.80
CMPPX105*2ADB15-- 100VDC 1.0 18.0 13.5 8.5 15 0.80
CMPPX125*2ADB15-- 100VDC 1.2 18.0 14.5 9.5 15 0.80
CMPPX155*2ADB15-- 100VDC 1.5 18.0 16.0 10.5 15 0.80
CMPPX185*2ADB20-- 100VDC 1.8 23.0 16.0 9.0 20 0.80
CMPPX225*2ADB20-- 100VDC 2.2 23.0 17.0 10.0 20 0.80
CMPPX275*2ADB20-- 100VDC 2.7 23.0 18.0 11.0 20 0.80
Aillen Electronic
Technology
Limited
Metall ized Polypropylene
Film Capacitor
MPP Series(Dipped)
Issued-date: 2024-5-6 Name Specification Sheet – MPP
Revision A Page 5
STANDARD MANUAL
CMPPX335*2ADB20-- 100VDC 3.3 23.0 19.5 12.0 20 0.80
CMPPX395*2ADB27-- 100VDC 3.9 31.0 19.0 10.5 27.5 0.80
CMPPX475*2ADB27-- 100VDC 4.7 31.0 20.0 11.5 27.5 0.80
CMPPX565*2ADB27-- 100VDC 5.6 31.0 21.0 12.5 27.5 0.80
CMPPX685*2ADB27-- 100VDC 6.8 31.0 22.5 14.0 27.5 0.80
CMPPX825*2ADB27-- 100VDC 8.2 31.0 24.5 15.5 27.5 0.80
CMPPX106*2ADB27-- 100VDC 10.0 31.0 27.0 17.0 27.5 0.80
CMPPX103*2EDB08-- 250VDC 0.010 10.5 9.0 5.5 7.5 0.60
CMPPX123*2EDB08-- 250VDC 0.012 10.5 9.0 5.5 7.5 0.60
CMPPX153*2EDB08-- 250VDC 0.015 10.5 9.0 5.5 7.5 0.60
CMPPX183*2EDB08-- 250VDC 0.018 10.5 9.0 5.5 7.5 0.60